
TOUR OF NORWAY
du 01/06/2011 au 05/06/2011

LISTE DES ENGAGES - ENTRY LIST
RABOBANK CONTINENTAL TEAMRB3

VAN DONGEN Arthur - 0D.S. :

NED
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

* ASSELMAN Jesper 
* BOVENHUIS Jasper 
* GOOS Marc 
* KELDERMAN Wilco 
* OLIVER Daan 
* SINKELDAM Ramon
 

NED19900312 
NED19910727 
NED19901130 
NED19910325 
NED19921124 
NED19890209
 

SEVEN STONESTSS

DIEMER Lars - GER19730712D.S. :

GER
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

* NORDHOFF Alexander 
* ROTH Christopher 
* KERIN Julian 
* KNAUER Florenz 
* PFEIFER Ron 
* HÜMBERT Michael
 

GER19891025 
GER19900418 
GER19891228 
GER19891008 
GER19910723 
GER19900106
 

MOTORPOINTMPT

TRUETT Chris - GBR19691127D.S. :

GBR
21 
22 
23 
24 
25
 

SAMPSON James 
BIBBY Ian 
* MCEVOY Johnny 
BIALOBLOCKI Marcin 
DAVIES Lee
 

GBR19860724 
GBR19861220 
GBR19890802 
POL19830902 
GBR19700618
 

LKT TEAM BRANDENBURGLKT

MAX Michael - 0D.S. :

GER
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

HEIDER Johannes 
BOMMEL Henning 
* SCHIEWER Franz 
* PLARRE Matthias 
WEICHT Michael 
MEIER Tino
 

GER19870904 
GER19830223 
GER19901115 
GER19920227 
GER19880223 
GER19870703
 

CHRISTINA WATCHESTST

BLAUDZUN Michael - DEN19730430D.S. :

DEN
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

RASMUSSEN Michael 
REIHS Michael 
JORGENSEN René 
HESTER Marc 
SOBOTA Kristian 
FURLAN Angélo
 

DEN19740601 
DEN19790425 
DEN19750726 
DEN19850628 
DEN19880601 
ITA19770621
 

GLUD & MARSTRAND - LROGLU

FAERK Michael - 0D.S. :

DEN
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

BOCHMANN Lasse 
JEBJERG Kasper 
BERLING Michael 
NIELSEN Jacob 
KVIST Thomas 
FODER Daniel
 

DEN19830613 
DEN19850321 
DEN19820424 
DEN19780112 
DEN19870818 
DEN19830407
 

SWEDEN NATIONALSWE

MAGNUSSON Glenn - 0D.S. :

SWE
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

ANDERSSON Lars 
* MAGNUSSON KIm 
NILSSON Ove 
PERSSON Lucas 
SANDELL Carl-Henric 
ABOM Henrik
 

SWE19880218 
SWE19920831 
SWE19840104 
SWE19840316 
SWE19810208 
SWE19800518
 

JAYCO AISJAI

VICTOR James - AUS19620327D.S. :

AUS
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

* DURBRIDGE Luke 
* HEPBURN Michael 
* MCCARTHY Jay 
* AITKEN Nick 
* CARVER Alex 
* RUDOLPH Malcolm
 

AUS19910409 
AUS19910817 
AUS19920908 
AUS19900101 
AUS19911125 
AUS19890104
 

ENDURA RACINGEDR

BEGA Alex sans - ESP19760727D.S. :

GBR
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

WETTERHALL Alex 
VOSS Paul 
CAMANO Iker 
MANDRI Rene 
BAUER Jack 
PATRIGE Robert
 

SWE19860412 
GER19860326 
ESP19790314 
EST19840120 
NZL19850407 
GBR19850911
 

TEAM CYKELCITYCYK

OTTOSSON Johan - SWE19760131D.S. :

SWE
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96
 

LINDGREN Johan 
* LUDVIGSSON Tobias 
LANDSTRÖM Johan 
BALCK Sebastian 
BJELMARK Jonas 
* LINDAU Philip
 

SWE19860813 
SWE19910222 
SWE19820330 
SWE19880609 
SWE19870401 
SWE19910818
 

RESTORE - EBH ELSHOF CTRES

DEN HOED Marc - NED19850714D.S. :

NED
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106
 

PASQUINO Flavio 
* BROERS Jonne 
* BALCK Tom 
VAN DE BERGH Olaf 
HOUWERS Rik 
ANDREA Eric
 

NED19730624 
NED19920522 
NED19921201 
NED19871206 
NED19880112 
NED19850714
 

TEAM CONCORDIA FORSIKRING - HIMMERLANDVPC

STEENSEN Jan - DEN19581203D.S. :

DEN
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116
 

FRISH Andréas 
RANNERIES Christian 
MADSEN Jens-Erik 
* SCHJONNEMANN Kaspar 
AJSTRUP Nikola 
GULDHAMMER Thomas
 

DEN19860506 
DEN19880505 
DEN19810330 
DEN870413 
DEN19870822 
DEN19870731
 

RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAMRUS

SALZWEDEL Heiko - GER19570416D.S. :

RUS
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126
 

MARKOV Alexey 
SEROV Alexander 
KOVALEV Ivan 
* KOVALEV Evgeniy 
KHATUNTSEV Alexander 
VALYNIN Valery
 

RUS19790526 
RUS19821211 
RUS19860726 
RUS19890603 
RUS19851102 
RUS19861012
 

CYCLINGTEAM DE RIJKERIJ

DEN BAKKER Maarten - 0D.S. :

NED
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136
 

* KRAUWEL Bas 
* STAMSNIJDER Bas 
* SCHOONBROODT Bob 
* VERMEULEN Jack 
* GROEN Ike 
* SCHIPPER Jesper
 

NED19910128 
NED19891129 
NED19910212 
NED19900619 
NED19920531 
NED19920917
 

JOKER MERIDATJM

VAN OUDENHOVE Gino - BEL19720316D.S. :

NOR
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146
 

RAKE Christer 
WILLMANN Fredrik 
REMME Stian 
* LAENGEN Vegard Stake 
* BUGGE Vegar Robinson 
* BREEN Vegard
 

NOR19870319 
NOR19851807 
NOR19820604 
NOR19890207 
NOR19891207 
NOR19900208
 

TEAM RINGERIKS - KRAFTKRA

HOLM Lars - NOR19730410D.S. :

NOR
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156
 

* JARLSETH Erik Kasa 
* VAERNES Aslak Sorensen 
* GOMNES Daniel Slatto 
* FLOTTEN Audun Brekke 
MARKASKARD Frans-Leonard 
* UTHUS Martin
 

NOR19900817 
NOR19910117 
NOR19900326 
NOR900820 
NOR191027 
NOR19900308
 

SPAREBANKEN VEST - RIDLEYSPV

HEGREBERG Morten - NOR19770611D.S. :

NOR
161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
166
 

HEGREBERG Roy 
STEVENSON Christofer 
STEVENSON Michael 
* ZIESLER Johan Fredrik 
* EIDSHEIM Filip 
* BLIKRA Hàvard Jorbekk
 

NOR19810325 
SWE19820425 
SWE19841007 
NOR19901019 
NOR19900216 
NOR19911102
 

PLUSSBANK CERVELOPBC

KVALSVOLL Atle - NOR19620410D.S. :

NOR
171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176
 

* HOEM Bjorn Tore 
HURUM Sondre 
GRONDAL Jon Anders 
* LAENGEN Oystein 
* ÄKVIK Niklas 
AASVOLD Ola Lorents
 

NOR19910412 
NOR19880212 
NOR19880104 
NOR19890207 
NOR19890331 
NOR19880809
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LILLEHAMMER CYKLE KLUBBLCK

GRAV Roger - NOR19730928D.S. :

NOR
181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186
 

ENSRUD Arne Gunnar 
HAUGSTAD Tormod 
FREDHEIM Vegard 
STENSLOKKEN Lars 
* LARSEN Stian Berger 
* SLEMDAL Stian
 

NOR1870218 
NOR19860812 
NOR19850121 
NOR19850918 
NOR19900807 
NOR19900329
 

TRONDHEIMS VKTVK

THO Terje - NOR19720516D.S. :

NOR
191 
192 
193 
194 
195 
196
 

ERTSAS Kjetil Andreas 
* EVENSEN Tommy Frengen 
* LOBERG Kristan 
* STIEN Adrian Aas 
BJORGAN Espen Halvorsen 
* JOHANSEN Andreas Saeteroy
 

NOR19830407 
NOR19890302 
NOR19910717 
NOR19921028 
NOR19880824 
NOR19920324
 

NESSET CKNCK

ELIASSEN Age - NOR19590515D.S. :

NOR
201 
202 
203 
204 
205 
206
 

DROPPING Ola Inge 
* GODEJORD Borge 
* NOTOY NEVSTAD Martin 
ESPELAND Magnus 
EIDSHEIM Edgar 
* HERVAG Alexander
 

NOR19870129 
NOR19891129 
NOR19921029 
NOR19830801 
NOR19870504 
NOR19910427
 

OSTFOLD CYKLEKRETSOCK

MOBERG Rov - 0D.S. :

NOR
211 
212 
213 
214 
215 
216
 

* SKROTVOLL Mats 
GUSTAVSEN Martin 
GRANLY Lars Erik 
ODEGARD Pal 
* JANSSON Sebastian 
* HANSEN Christopher
 

NOR19900531 
NOR19800807 
NOR19730612 
NOR19731017 
NOR19901020 
NOR19921029
 

SANDNES SKSSK

AARESKJOLD Arne - 0D.S. :

NOR
221 
222 
223 
224 
225 
226
 

BERG Geir Inge 
ESPELAND Tor Inge 
BJELLAND Tore 
* BOLLESTAD Goran 
* VABO Kristoffer 
* DYRNES Amund
 

NOR19790323 
NOR19870817 
NOR19870827 
NOR19910603 
NOR19891101 
NOR19890616
 

I.F. FROYIFF

GULLIKSEN Pal - NOR19500806D.S. :

NOR
231 
232 
233 
234 
235 
236
 

LANDA Andreas 
BORRESEN Magnus 
* KORNER MAXENCE 
SUNDHAGEN Tord 
* LANDA Knut 
* ORSET Jonas
 

NOR19880424 
NOR19880918 
NOR19910603 
NOR19870422 
NOR19901005 
NOR19900929
 

GRENLAND SYKKELKLUBBGSK

LARSEN Morten Herum - NOR19840530D.S. :

NOR
241 
242 
243 
244 
245 
246
 

BERGSLAND Jon Einar 
* SPIKSETH Elias Angel 
SLAGSVOLD Jon Roberto 
FJELDAVLIE Jorn 
* LUNDASHAUG Endre 
HAUGLAND Cristofer
 

NOR19810824 
NOR19900713 
NOR19810530 
NOR19831102 
NOR19911112 
NOR19840207
 

ASKER CK ELITEACK

HAKENRUD Gunnar - NOR19550410D.S. :

NOR
251 
252 
253 
254 
255 
256
 

* NORDHAL Magnus 
* PEREZ Aleksander 
* HAKENRUD Stian Lie 
* ELFMARK Ola 
* WORMSEN Kristoffer Sommer 
* RINGHEIM Jo Kogstad
 

NOR19900325 
NOR19910721 
NOR19911107 
NOR19911231 
NOR19910907 
NOR19910216
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